
2024 8 Player Blue Division All League Honors
DEFENSE

Player School Position Honor
Parker Merriman Deckerville Athlete 1st
Skyler Sentell Mayville Athlete 2nd
Payton Herrington Kingston Athlete Hornorable Mention

Ian Flanagan Deckerville Defensive Back 1st
Logan Martin Deckerville Defensive Back 1st
Lawson Cooper Brown City Defensive Back 1st
Luka Campbell Mayville Defensive Back 1st
Bradley Scott Kingston Defensive Back 2nd
Sam Schneider Capac Defensive Back 2nd
Ethan Worrell Brown City Defensive Back 2nd
Sonny Coscione Dryden Defensive Back 2nd
Jesse Kabacki Deckerville Defensive Back Hornorable Mention
Seth Turner Capac Defensive Back Hornorable Mention
Santiago Perales Dryden Defensive Back Hornorable Mention
Austin Kattleman Memphis Defensive Back Hornorable Mention
Carden Hagey Brown City Defensive Back Hornorable Mention
Carter Combs Oakland Christian Defensive Back Hornorable Mention
Jake Brock Oakland Christian Defensive Back Hornorable Mention

Preston Holman Deckerville Defensive Line 1st
Trenton Park Deckerville Defensive Line 1st *
Haden VanDamme Brown City Defensive Line 1st
Kaline Mulholland Brown City Defensive Line 1st *
Colin Corlis Kingston Defensive Line 1st
Evan Benjey Deckerville Defensive Line 2nd
Austin Deroseau Kingston Defensive Line 2nd
Mikey LeRoy Oakland Christian Defensive Line 2nd
Noah Goodwin Memphis Defensive Line 2nd
Luke Harvey Oakland Christian Defensive Line Hornorable Mention
Carter Long Memphis Defensive Line Hornorable Mention

Brandon Salowitz Deckerville Linebacker 1st
Corbin Sharbowski Deckerville Linebacker 1st *
Ryan Binkley-Potts Brown City Linebacker 1st
Brian Mulholland Brown City Linebacker 1st *
Tanner James Kingston Linebacker 1st
Michael Jenkins Kingston Linebacker 2nd
Colin Kolb Oakland Christian Linebacker 2nd *
Bryer Halbert Brown City Linebacker 2nd *
Brady Hoag Mayville Linebacker 2nd



Alan Uribe-Arce Capac Linebacker Hornorable Mention
Jacob Clowers Capac Linebacker Hornorable Mention
David Insley Dryden Linebacker Hornorable Mention
Owen Gall Dryden Linebacker Hornorable Mention

Hunter Garza Deckerville Punter 1st

2024 8 Player Blue Division All League Honors
OFFENSE

Player School Position Honor
Luka Campbell Mayville Athlete 1st
Ian Flanagan Deckerville Athlete 2nd *
Alan Uribe-Arce Capac Athlete 2nd *
Nicholas Cummings Kingston Athlete Hornorable Mention

Bryer Halbert Brown City Fullback 1st
Chayse Lamont Deckerville Fullback 2nd

Mark Donker Deckerville Kicker 1st

Colin Corlis Kingston Offensive Line 1st
Steven Haag Kingston Offensive Line 1st
Robert Nieman Brown City Offensive Line 1st
Preston Holman Deckerville Offensive Line 1st
Jack Mihelich Oakland Christian Offensive Line 2nd
Tyler Mcclelland Memphis Offensive Line 2nd

Jackson Trombley Brown City Center 1st
Bronson Skinner Kingston Center 2nd *
Jaxsen Peruski Deckerville Center 2nd *
Owen Gall Dryden Center Hornorable Mention
Devin Johnson Oakland Christian Center Hornorable Mention
Noah Goodman Memphis Center Hornorable Mention

Hunter Garza Deckerville Quarterback 1st 
Lawson Cooper Brown City Quarterback 2nd
Tanner James Kingston Quarterback Hornorable Mention
Gianni Coscione Dryden Quarterback Hornorable Mention
Jake Brock Oakland Christian Quarterback Hornorable Mention

Parker Merriman Deckerville Running Back 1st
Colin Kolb Oakland Christian Running Back 1st
Sam Schneider Capac Running Back 2nd



Josh Biaszak Memphis Running Back 2nd
Shane Miller Mayville Running Back Hornorable Mention
Ryan Binkley-Potts Brown City Running Back Hornorable Mention

Ethan Worrell Brown City Wide Receiver/Tight End 1st
Santiago Perales Dryden Wide Receiver/Tight End 1st
Logan Martin Deckerville Wide Receiver/Tight End 1st
Kaline Mulholland Brown City Wide Receiver/Tight End 2nd
Sonny  Coscione Dryden Wide Receiver/Tight End 2nd
Peyton Harrington Kingston Wide Receiver/Tight End 2nd
Logan Shanks Deckerville Wide Receiver/Tight End Hornorable Mention
Carden Hagey Brown City Wide Receiver/Tight End Hornorable Mention
Wiley Roose Capac Wide Receiver/Tight End Hornorable Mention
Boston Vock Capac Wide Receiver/Tight End Hornorable Mention
Landen Topham Mayville Wide Receiver/Tight End Hornorable Mention
Carter Combs Oakland Christian Wide Receiver/Tight End Hornorable Mention


